
令和４年度　四国高等学校ゴルフ選手権　団体の部　 １日目 R4.5.21　松山シーサイドCC

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total Par

＜男子＞ 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 36 72

佐賀　翔也 4 5 3 4 4 7 3 4 3 37 5 4 4 7 4 4 5 3 4 40 77
竹内　康晴 3 5 2 4 3 4 2 4 4 31 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 37 68
長岡　蒼稀 5 5 3 4 4 6 3 5 7 42 6 4 4 4 7 5 6 3 5 44 86
福原　渡夢 5 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 37 5 2 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 72
小松　大洋 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 6 2 5 4 5 4 7 2 5 40 76
露谷　咲真 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 7 4 40 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 42 82
寄田　聖悟 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 37 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 35 72
佐竹　杏侍 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 7 4 39 5 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 40 79
石垣　光琉 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 5 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 37 73
美甘　漣音 3 6 2 5 4 6 3 4 5 38 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 5 6 41 79
小田　優斗 - - -
田村　軍馬 4 7 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 41 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 37 78
山本　詠太 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 37 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 36 73
松井　琳空海 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 34 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 35 69
垂水　賢太 - - -
妻鹿　大也 - - -
小島　彼呂徒 - - -

町田　光 - - -

山崎　駿 - - -

野瀬　友晴 - - -

松山聖陵

高知中央

明徳義塾

四学香川西

高知



令和４年度　四国高等学校ゴルフ選手権　団体の部　 １日目 R4.5.21　松山シーサイドCC

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total Par

＜女子＞ 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 36 72

藤川　華蓮 4 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 39 6 3 5 5 7 6 4 4 4 44 83
松井　流愛蘭 4 7 3 4 4 6 3 4 5 40 6 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 38 78
石原　麻羽 4 5 2 3 4 6 3 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 35 71
神部　芽依 4 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 39 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 38 77
村尾　実咲 - - -
藤田　藍 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 40 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 41 81
加藤　菜摘 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 38 5 2 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 73
城戸　姫菜 4 5 2 3 3 5 3 4 4 33 6 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 39 72
高木　綾夏 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 37 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 37 74
福住　あい - - -
西山　星空 5 7 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 39 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 41 80
香川　倫穂 6 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 37 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 4 39 76
松浦　葵 4 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 37 5 3 6 4 6 3 4 3 5 39 76
田所　さあら 5 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 37 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 39 76
上野　歩未 - - -
高岸　鈴 - - -
岡　里音 - - -
小山　遥菜 - - -

明徳義塾

四学香川西

生光学園

高知中央



令和４年度　四国高等学校ゴルフ選手権　団体の部　　最終日 R4.5.22　松山シーサイドCC

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total Par

＜男子＞ 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 36 72

佐賀　翔也 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 35 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 39 74
竹内　康晴 4 5 3 5 4 7 3 5 4 40 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 37 77
長岡　蒼稀 4 7 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 40 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 37 77
福原　渡夢 6 4 3 4 5 6 3 7 5 43 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 5 40 83
小松　大洋 4 6 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 37 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 37 74
露谷　咲真 4 7 3 3 5 9 3 4 4 42 5 3 5 4 7 4 3 4 5 40 82
寄田　聖悟 6 4 3 4 4 8 3 4 6 42 4 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 33 75
佐竹　杏侍 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 37 5 3 7 6 5 5 5 3 4 43 80
石垣　光琉 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 39 75
美甘　漣音 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 36 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 72
小田　優斗 - - -
田村　軍馬 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 5 6 38 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 34 72
山本　詠太 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 33 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 36 69
松井　琳空海 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 35 6 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 38 73
垂水　賢太 - - -
妻鹿　大也 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 36 5 3 5 4 5 6 4 3 35 71
小島　彼呂徒 - - -

町田　光 - - -

山崎　駿 - - -

野瀬　友晴 - - -

松山聖陵

高知中央

明徳義塾

四学香川西

高知



令和４年度　四国高等学校ゴルフ選手権　団体の部　　最終日 R4.5.22　松山シーサイドCC

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total Par

＜女子＞ 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 36 72

藤川　華蓮 - - -
松井　流愛蘭 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 34 5 3 4 5 7 4 4 5 4 41 75
石原　麻羽 4 4 3 4 4 7 3 4 3 36 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 39 75
神部　芽依 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 36 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 37 73
村尾　実咲 5 6 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 41 6 4 3 5 5 5 6 2 5 41 82
藤田　藍 - - -
加藤　菜摘 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 37 5 2 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 36 73
城戸　姫菜 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 7 42 5 3 5 3 6 4 4 3 4 37 79
高木　綾夏 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 41 6 3 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 38 79
福住　あい 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 37 5 2 6 5 6 4 4 2 6 40 77
西山　星空 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 5 2 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 33 69
香川　倫穂 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 36 6 3 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 38 74
松浦　葵 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 35 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 35 70
田所　さあら 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 38 9 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 6 42 80
上野　歩未 - - -
高岸　鈴 - - -
岡　里音 - - -
小山　遥菜 - - -

高知中央

明徳義塾

四学香川西

生光学園


